
 

 

FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORD 2023-2024   

Governor Governor Type 18/09/2023 04/12/2023 11/03/2024 24/04/2024 10/07/2024     

Michael Schumm Headteacher Y Y        

Danny Prior Foundation Deanery Synod 
Appointed 

X Y        

Louise Wordsworth Staff governor X Y        

Anthony Cole Johnson Local Authority Governor X Y        

Su Wijeratna Co-opted governor Y Y        

Nisha Dinesh Collard Associate Member Y x        

Amanda Bindon Foundation Deanery Synod 
Appointed 

Y Y        

Alex Legge (PCC) Y Y        

Maggie Ulasi Parent governor Y Y        

Rev Denis Adide Foundation Ex-Officio Y Y        

Rain Newell Lewis Parent governor Y Y        

Jamal Lowe (LDBS) Y Y        

Amy Sellars Foundation Dearnery Synod 
Appointed 

Y Y        

Rebecca Ellis Foundation Parochial Church 
Council Appointed 

Y x        

Katie Waldegrave Associate Member X x        
 

TEACHING, LEARNING & COMMUNITY (TLC)  ATTENDANCE RECORD 2023-2024   

Governor Governor Type 09/11/2023 22/02/2024 13/06/2024       

Danny Prior Foundation Deanery Synod 
Appointed 

Y Y        

Michael Schumm Headteacher Y Y        

Rev Denis Adide Foundation Ex-Officio X Y        

Su Wijeratna Co-opted governor Y Y        

Louise Wordsworth Staff governor Y Y        

Rain Newell Lewis Parent governor Y Y        

Amy Sellars Foundation Deanery Synod 
Appointed 

Y Y        

Katie Waldegrave Associate Member Y X        

 

 



 

 

 

ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE ATTENDANCE RECORD 2023-2024   

Governor Governor Type 27/02/2024          

Danny Prior Foundation Deanery 
Synod Appointed 

Y          

Amanda Bindon Foundation Deanery 
Synod Appointed 

Y          

Anthony Cole 
Johnson 

Local Authority 
Governor 

Y          

Michael Schumm Headteacher Y          

 

FINANCE & RESOURCES COMMITTEE ATTENDANCE RECORD 2023-2024 

Governor Governor Type 06/11/2023 05/02/2024 22/04/2024     

Amanda Bindon Foundation Deanery Synod 
Appointed 

Y Y      

Nisha Dinesh Collard Associate Member Y Y      

Maggie Ulasi Parent governor Y X      

Anthony Cole Johnson Local Authority Governor Y Y      

Su Wijeratna Co-opted governor Y Y      

Michael Schumm Headteacher Y Y      

Rebecca Ellis Foundation Parochial Church 
Council Appointed 

Y Y      

 

Membership Changes 

1st September 2022 Rebecca Ellis appointed as a PCC Foundation governor 

20th November 2022 Maggie Ulasi re-elected as a parent governor 

7th December 2022 Katie Waldegrave appointed as an Associate member 

15th March 2023 Jamal Lowe disqualified as a governor 

26th May 2023 Danny Prior’s term of office as Deanery Synod Foundation governor ended ( temporarily appointed on 6th July 2023 as an 

Associate member pending reappointment) 

6th July 2023 Alex Legge resigned as a PCC Foundation governor 

 


